Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences

(A Unit of The Madras Medical Mission)

Office of the Vice Principal UG- PHARMACOLOGY- 2023 BATCH - APRIL -2025

COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM [Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8
PH10.13 PH10.2 01.04.2025 Tue  [02.00pm — 04.00pm |Optimize interaction with pharmaceutical representative/n{Role play| 2 Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Isabella Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.2, PH3.6 02.04.2025 Wed  |08.00am —09.00am |Sedative & Hypnotic agents - Il (L) 1 Dr. Isabella
PH10.14 02.04.2025 Wed  |02.00pm —04.00pm |Communicate with the patient regarding optimal use of a d|Role play| 2 Dr. Dharam Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.4 03.04.2025 Thurs  |[09.00am —10.00am |Drugs for Anxiety disorders (L) 1 Dr. Isabella
PH3.4 05.04.2025 Sat ~ |08.00am — 09.00am |Opioid agonists and antagonists- | (L) 1 Dr. Keerthana
PH3.1 05.04.2025 Sat 11.15am - 12.15pm |Opioid agonists and antagonists- Il (L) 1 Dr. Keerthana
PH3.1 05.04.2025 Sat  |12.15pm —01.15pm |General anaesthetics and preanesthetic medications | (L) 1 Dr. Manjunatha
- 07.04.2025 Mon  |08.00am — 10.00am |6th IAT (SG) 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
08.04.2025 Tue  [02.00pm — 04.00pm |VIVA-6- (Batch -B) \A% 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.3 09.04.2025 Wed |0 8.00am —09.00am|General anaesthetics and preanesthetic medications Il (L) 1 Dr. Manjunatha
09.04.2025 Wed  |02.00pm — 04.00pm |VIVA-6 - (Batch -A) \A 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.4 10.04.2025 Thurs |09.00am — 10.00am [Anti-epileptics - | (L) 1 Dr. Isabella
PH3.5 12.04.2025 Sat 0 8.00am — 09.00am|Anti-epileptics - Il (L) 1 Dr. Isabella
PH10.14 15.04.2025 Tue  |02.00pm — 04.00pm [Communicate with the patient regarding optimal use of a d|Role play| 2 Dr. Dharam Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.5 16.04.2025 Wed |0 8.00am —09.00am|Antidepressants - | (L) 1 Dr. Dharam
PH10.15 16.04.2025 Wed  |02.00pm — 04.00pm | Describe methods to improve adherence to treatment and [Role play| 2 Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Isabella Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
- 17.04.2025 Thurs |09.00am — 10.00am |Easter Holidays -
- 19.04.2025 Sat |0 8.00am — 09.00am|Easter Holidays -
PH10.15 22.04.2025 Tue  [02.00pm — 04.00pm |Describe methods to improve adherence to treatment and [Role play| 2 Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Isabella Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.9 23.04.2025 Wed |0 8.00am — 09.00am|Antidepressants - Il (L) 1 Dr. Dharam
PH10.16 23.04.2025 Wed  |02.00pm — 04.00pm |Demonstrate an understanding of the caution in prescribin{ SGT 2 Dr. Aravind Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.9 24.04.2025 Thurs  [09.00am — 10.00am |Antipsychotics - | (L) 1 Dr. Aravind
PH3.9 26.04.2025 Sat 0 8.00am — 09.00am[Antipsychotics - Il (L) 1 Dr. Aravind
PH10.16 29.04.2025 Tue  |02.00pm — 04.00pm |Demonstrate an understanding of the caution in prescribin{ SGT 2 Dr. Aravind Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
PH3.9 30.04.2025 Wed |0 8.00am —09.00am|Antimanic drugs (L) 1 Dr. Aravind
PH10.17 30.04.2025 Wed  |02.00pm — 04.00pm |Demonstrate ability to educate public & patients about vari{Role play| 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Sathiya Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya
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